AROUNDTOWN SA

AROUNDTOWN SA
108939  WKN: A2DW8Z

ISIN: LU1673

Overview

2024/05/14 17:35:29

Price
2.142 EUR

Difference

(2] 3.03% (0.06)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Opt
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

LU1673108939
AT1

Xetra

EUR

Other

Stock

2,342 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX

2.085 EUR
2.145 EUR
2.079 EUR
2.079 EUR
2.11859 EUR
2,978,928
6,311,122.91
1,695
735,624
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Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on mark
Date

2024/04/26
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2024/03/13
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2024/02/14
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Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=151840967,156677316
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=LU1673108939-2024-05-15.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DLU1673108939
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LU1673108939&ID_NOTATION=147674888
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=LU1673108939&ID_NOTATION=147674888
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81b06e1dc1d42cef7d8a30cff34763763a263f888828c058603ed777f3f506e6&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8c257327da33b8fc0&time=1715835112&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0be676813a22fcb5e05aee0e61f024c5d4ef46d620b7e32278f7f7e7c78208d8&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d8b4a878b6e0b33db&time=1715835112&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e657c83329725ea902abb0607665d3edb71a0ea078f7eed2b89728931ec846a1&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=37469fa7ee848041c&time=1715835112&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e0f5f33fe5b72f43ff14c399f15d508795b4f31e4251fe149705ece51733fa2&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e9db8efdedc80f7d7&time=1715835112&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=351381c80c3ea813593a60fd82e92aab6e87ff1e57879adf43b808d7afab0faa&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3eb9a0f29b201695b&time=1715835112&tool=RSC

AROUNDTOWN SA

Details

2024/05/14 17:35:29

Price
2.142 EUR

Difference

o

3.03% (0.06)

General attributes

ISIN LU1673108939
Symbol ATA1
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,342 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 2.085 EUR
High 2.145 EUR
Low 2.079 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.079 EUR
VWAP 2.11859 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,978,928
Trading volume 6,311,122.91
Number of trades 1,695
Last size 735,624
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -8.58% +114.20% -68.04%
Perf (abs.) -0.20 +1.14 -4.56
Beta 243 1.76 1.09
Volatility  58.11 64.68 54.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AROUNDTOWN SA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
05/14

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
05/14

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
05/14

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:45
05/14

Munich 2024/ 08:00

Price

2.142 EUR

2.092 EUR

2.137 EUR

2.137 EUR

2.066 EUR

2.081 EUR (1,664,575)
1.919 EUR (3,592,114)
1.963 EUR (4,005,973)
1.773 EUR (6,090,043)
2.512 EUR (2024/01/02)
1.532 EUR (2024/03/27)
2.533 EUR (2023/12/29)
0.876 EUR (2023/05/30)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
6.31 1,695
0.00 1
0.66 133
0.02 76
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=147674888
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410059
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194520301
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=156928759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208606999

AROUNDTOWN SA
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London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/14

2024/
05/14

2024/
05/14

2024/
05/14

2024/
05/14

2024/
05/14

2024/
05/14

2024/
05/14

17:30

08:08

08:08

20:32

15:30

19:31

21:52

2.1155 EUR 0.00

2.066 EUR

2.066 EUR

2133 EUR

2.25USD

2.118 EUR

214 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.26

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199125453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199125453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197867019
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197867016
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140896169
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216900686
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197867017
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198856109

AROUNDTOWN SA

Company profile
Company Logo

@ARDUN DTOWN**

Contact Details
AROUNDTOWN SA

37, Boulevard Joseph Il - 1840 Luxembourg
Telefon: +352-288-313
Fax: +

E-mail: info@aroundtown.de

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Aroundtown SA is a real estate company. It focuses on income generating quality properties
with value-add potential in central locations in top tier European cities primarily in Germany,
the Netherlands and London. The firm operates through the following segments:
Commercial Portfolio and GCP Portfolio. The Commercial Portfolio segment includes mainly
office and hotel properties. The GCP Portfolio segment is a specialist in residential real

estate, investing in densely populated areas predominantly in Germany and London. The

company was founded on May 7, 2004 and is headquartered in Luxembourg.

Members of Management Board

Barak Bar-Hen Chairman of Managing
Board

Eyal Ben David Member of Executive
Committee

Oschrie Member of Executive
Committee

Massatschi

Board of directors

Daniel Malkin
Frank Roseen
Jelena Afxentiou
Markus Kreuter
Markus Leininger
Ran Laufer

Simone Runge-
Brandner

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@aroundtown.de
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=LU1673108939-2024-05-15.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DLU1673108939
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